Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation Date Title Attendee Name Role Appointed By Accepted Attendance
St. Mary's CE 2024- ) Ceridwen

) AC Meeting Governor Elected by school staff Y Y
Primary 07-10 Heaney
St. Mary's CE 2024- . o Appointed by academy

) AC Meeting Christine Burnell Governor N Y
Primary 07-10 members
St. Mary's CE 2024- . . .

) AC Meeting David Artley Governor Appointed by GB/board N Y
Primary 07-10
St. Mary's CE 2024- . Appointed by academy

) AC Meeting Helen Cole Governor N Y
Primary 07-10 members
St. Mary's CE 2024-

) y AC Meeting Jade Shepherd Governor Elected by parents N AA
Primary 07-10
St. Mary's CE 2024- . . . Appointed by

. AC Meeting Jennifer Lewis Governor . Y Y
Primary 07-10 foundation/trust
St. Mary's CE 2024- ) ) o Chair of Appointed by

. AC Meeting Keith Hissitt . Y Y
Primary 07-10 Governors foundation/trust
St. Mary's CE 2024- ) Matthew

. AC Meeting ) Y Y
Primary 07-10 Levinsohn
St. Mary's CE 2024- ) ) )

. AC Meeting Michael Piper Y Y
Primary 07-10
St. Mary's CE 2024- St Mary's Academ Ceridwen

) y y ) y Governor Elected by school staff Y Y
Primary 05-08 Council Meeting Heaney
St. Mary's CE 2024- St Mary's Academy . .

David Artley Governor Appointed by GB/board N Y

Primary 05-08 Council Meeting



Organisation

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Date

2024-
05-08

2024-
05-08

2024-
05-08

2024-
05-08

2024-
05-08

2024-
05-08

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

Title

St Mary's Academy
Council Meeting

St Mary's Academy
Council Meeting

St Mary's Academy
Council Meeting

St Mary's Academy
Council Meeting

St Mary's Academy
Council Meeting

St Mary's Academy
Council Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

Attendee Name

Helen Cole

Jade Shepherd

Jennifer Lewis

Keith Hissitt

Matthew
Levinsohn

Michael Piper

Ceridwen
Heaney

Christine Burnell

David Artley

H Cole

Helen Cole

Jade Shepherd

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by academy
members

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school staff

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by academy
members

Elected by parents

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA

AA

AA



Organisation

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Date

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
03-27

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

Title

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

27/03/24 AC Meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

Attendee Name

Jennifer Lewis

Kate Holmes

Keith Hissitt

Matthew
Levinsohn

Michael Piper

Antonia
Chapman Jones

Ceridwen
Heaney

Christine Burnell

David Artley

H Cole

Jade Shepherd

Jennifer Lewis

Role

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school staff

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by academy
members

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA

AA



Organisation

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Date

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2024-
02-14

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

Title

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

St. Mary's CE Primary
Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Attendee Name

Kate Holmes

Keith Hissitt

Matthew
Levinsohn

Michael Piper

Antonia
Chapman Jones

Ceridwen
Heaney

Christine Burnell

David Artley

H Cole

Jennifer Lewis

Kate Holmes

Keith Hissitt

Role

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Appointed By

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school staff

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by academy
members

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Accepted

Attendance

UA

AA

UA

AA



Organisation

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Date

2023-
10-05

2023-
10-05

Title

Academy Council meeting

Academy Council meeting

Attendee Name

Matthew
Levinsohn

Michael Piper

Role

Appointed By

Accepted

Attendance



