Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Ceridwen Heaney	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Christine Burnell	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	David Artley	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Helen Cole	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Jade Shepherd	Governor	Elected by parents	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Jennifer Lewis	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Keith Hissitt	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Matthew Levinsohn			Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 07-10	AC Meeting	Michael Piper			Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Ceridwen Heaney	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	David Artley	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	Υ

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Helen Cole	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Jade Shepherd	Governor	Elected by parents	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Jennifer Lewis	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Keith Hissitt	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Matthew Levinsohn			N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 05-08	St Mary's Academy Council Meeting	Michael Piper			Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Ceridwen Heaney	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Christine Burnell	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	David Artley	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	H Cole	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Helen Cole	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Jade Shepherd	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Jennifer Lewis	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Kate Holmes	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Keith Hissitt	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Matthew Levinsohn			N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 03-27	27/03/24 AC Meeting	Michael Piper			Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Antonia Chapman Jones	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	N	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Ceridwen Heaney	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Christine Burnell	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	David Artley	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	H Cole	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Jade Shepherd	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Jennifer Lewis	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	N	AA

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Kate Holmes	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	UA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Keith Hissitt	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Matthew Levinsohn			N	АА
St. Mary's CE Primary	2024- 02-14	St. Mary's CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Michael Piper			Υ	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Antonia Chapman Jones	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	N	UA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Ceridwen Heaney	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	AA
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Christine Burnell	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	David Artley	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	H Cole	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Jennifer Lewis	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Kate Holmes	Governor	Appointed by academy members	N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Keith Hissitt	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Matthew Levinsohn			N	Υ
St. Mary's CE Primary	2023- 10-05	Academy Council meeting	Michael Piper			Υ	Υ